
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Ethan Bexley - (416439) - Herne Bay L&SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.09 376 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:03.48 352 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:04.02 343 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Herne Bay 3

1:04.07 342 H 25/06/16 Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:04.72 332 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

1:05.21 325 H 03/07/16 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:05.38 322 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:05.59 319 H 05/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable  4

1:06.26 309 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:06.66 304 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:07.09 298 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:07.20 297 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:09.12 273 H 06/07/14 Herne Bay L&SC Club Championships Herne Herne Bay 4

1:09.96 263 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:10.30 259 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:10.77 254 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:10.97 252 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:11.67 244 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.32 238 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:12.38 237  07/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:12.73 234 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.02 231 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:13.90 223 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:14.01 222 H 28/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:14.65 216  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:14.91 214 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:16.87 198 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4
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1:16.87 198 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:17.90 190 H 16/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:23.42 155 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:02.09 376 F 12/11/16 NASLS Round 2 Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:05.21 325 H 03/07/16 Herne Bay Lifeguard Club Championships 2016 Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:04.07 342 H 25/06/16 Herne Bay Summer Sprints Extravaganza Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:04.72 332 H 10/04/16 Thanet No Frills Regional Qualifier Margate Herne Bay 3

1:04.02 343 H 02/01/16 Dover and Canterbury (Jointly) Icebreaker 2016 Kent Herne Bay 3

1:03.48 352 H 29/11/15 Maidstone Level 3 Licensed Open Meet 2015 Maidstone  3

1:05.38 322 H 18/10/15 East Invicta Annual Championships Canterbury  2

1:05.59 319 H 05/07/15 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable  4

1:06.66 304 F 04/07/15 Herne Bay Annual Summer Gala Canterbury  3

1:07.09 298 H 17/05/15 East Invicta Development Gala Margate  4

1:07.20 297 F 28/03/15 City of Canterbury Spring Open Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:06.26 309 H 10/01/15 Dover LG Club & City of Canterbury Icebreaker Canterbury  3

1:09.96 263 F 13/12/14 NASL Round 3 Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:10.30 259 H 30/11/14 Maidstone Level Three Open Meet 2014 Maidstone  3

1:09.12 273 H 06/07/14 Herne Bay L&SC Club Championships Herne Herne Bay 4

1:10.97 252 H 05/07/14 Herne Bay Summer Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:11.67 244 H 11/01/14 Dover Lifeguard & Canterbury Icebreaker Meet Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.32 238 H 24/11/13 Maidstone L3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:10.77 254 H 20/10/13 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:12.38 237  07/07/13 Herne Bay Club Championships Whitstable Herne Bay 4

1:13.02 231 H 06/07/13 Herne Bay LSC Annual Summer Gala Kingsmead Herne Bay 3

1:12.73 234 F 27/04/13 Canterbury Medley Madness Spring Open Gala Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:13.90 223 H 06/01/13 Bexley SC Short Course Open Meet Bexleyheath Herne Bay 3

1:14.65 216  25/11/12 Maidstone Level 3 Open Meet Maidstone Herne Bay 3

1:14.01 222 H 28/10/12 East Invicta ASA Annual Championships Canterbury Herne Bay 3

1:14.91 214 H 22/04/12 Black Lion SC Level 3 Spring Open Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 3

1:16.87 198 H 06/11/11 Dartford District Centenary Level 4 Meet Gillingham Herne Bay 4

1:17.90 190 H 16/10/11 East Invicta Championships 2011 Canterbury Herne Bay 2

1:23.42 155 H 04/12/10 Thanet Winter 200 Open Canterbury Herne Bay 2

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


